

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7087/2010

M. P. LAGHU UDYOG NIGAM MARYADIT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUBODH GADKARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7088/2010 (IV-A)

Date : 23-01-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List again.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SANTOSH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER