

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.16

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7087/2010

M. P. LAGHU UDYOG NIGAM MARYADIT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUBODH GADKARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(List again vide Hon'ble Judge in chambers order dated 23.01.2019)

WITH

C.A. No. 7088/2010 (IV-A)

Date : 21-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR
Mr. Sachin Daga, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kandari, Adv.
Mr. D. Kumanan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent No. 8, further two weeks' time is granted to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry.

(SONIA BHASIN)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DEEPAK SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)