

ITEM NO.102 Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).7087/2010

MADHYA PRADESH LAGHU UDYOG NIGAM MARYADIT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUBODH GADKARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.7088/2010 (IV-C)

Date : 02-02-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. B.N. Patel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv
Mr. J.P Singh, Adv
Ms. Tanya Sharma, Adv
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List immediately after three weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)
(COURT MASTER (SH))

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
(BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
AR-CUM-PS